
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS OF THE UNITED STATES AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF NEW YORK 
 
 

 
 
 

INSTITUTED APRIL 30, 1925 

 
ZOOM TRAINING SESSIONS  

 
SCHEDULE - 2024-2025 

 
Day Training Date Time Proposed Topic 

Tuesday September 10 7:30 PM Secretary Training – Chris Leavor 
Thursday September 26 7:30 PM Program Reporting – Karen Dotson  

    
Tuesday October 8 7:30 PM How to do an Audit 
Thursday October 24 7:30 PM Veterans & Family Support – Dee Ippolito 

 October 24 7:45 PM Scholarship – Joan Barnhart 
  8:00 PM Americanism – Rose Cooper 
    

Tuesday November 12 7:30 PM Buddy Poppy/VFW National Home – Flora 
Becker 

  7:45 PM Youth Activities – Phyllis Walker 
  8:00 PM Hospital Program – Agnes Stampp 
    

Thursday November 21 7:30 PM Importance and Duties of Investigating 
Committee – Karen Dotson 

  7:45 PM Legislation – Tina Roberts 
    

Tuesday January 14 7:30 PM TBD 
Tuesday January 28 7:30 PM Aux Outreach – July Lefebvre  

    
Tuesday February 11 7:30 PM TBD 
Thursday February 27 7:30 PM TBD 

    
Tuesday March 11 7:30 PM Review Election/Delegate Forms – Chris 

Leavor 
Thursday March 27 7:30 PM Review Election/Delegate Forms 

    
Tuesday April 8 7:30 PM TBD 

 
Key Information: 
 

a. Zoom Training Sessions will last 1 hour on the scheduled date and begin at 7:30 PM. 
 

b. Trainings will be on the 2nd Tuesday and 4th Thursday of the training month.  There will be no trainings for November 28 
(Thanksgiving) and for the month of December. 

 
c. All zoom training sessions are planned to be 30 mins with time for questions and answers following the training session. 

 
d. All Auxiliary members are welcome to attend the training sessions.  

 
e. Invitations to join the Zoom Training Session will be sent by the Dept. Secretary which will have the link and the telephone 

number to join the session.  An agenda will be attached to the meeting invitation along with any additional documents 
needed for the session.  The link to the Zoom Training Session will be on the Dept. of NY website. 

 
f. All Zoom Training Information will be placed on the Dept. of NY VFW Auxiliary website under Zoom Training with the 

planned schedule as well as the topics to be covered.   All previous Did You Know information will be placed on the Zoom 
Training page as a reference 


